
KNIGHTON PARK TABLE TENNIS CLUB 
       
                  SUBSCRIPTION RATES & OFFICERS 

& COMMITTEE LIST 
 
 

SUBSCRIPTION RATES        

1 SEPTEMBER 2025 TO 31 AUGUST 2026      

          

SENIOR LEAGUE PLAYER    £140    

          

SENIOR NON LEAGUE PLAYER   £115    

          

SENIOR LEAGUE + T CLUB    £115    

          

T CLUB      £95    

          

JUNIOR (SENIOR LEAGUE PLAYER) J1  £85    

          

JUNIOR (JUNIOR LEAGUE PLAYER) J2  £70    

          

JUNIOR (COACHING ONLY)  J3  £60    

          

To qualify as a Junior you must be Under 19 on 1 January 2026     

ie born on or after 1 January 2007.       

          

Reduced rates for Students, as agreed with the Treasurer.     

          

Family discount of 10% for Juniors where there is more than one family member.  

          

One month temporary membership for those who would like a trial period   

   prior to committing to joining - £10.      

          

Saturday Junior Coaching Fees £2 per session attended. Payable on the day.  

Sunday Junior Coaching Fees £3 per session attended. Payable on the day.   

          

Sunday Adult Coaching Fees £4 per session attended. Payable on the day.   

          

All League players must have an individual registration with Table Tennis England.   



  The fees for this are £25 for Seniors and £13 for Juniors.    

   Under 11s are free (Born on or after 1 January 2015).     

          

All non league players are encouraged to have an individual registration with Table   

   Tennis England.  There is currently no fee for this.     

          

Karen Smith         

Treasurer         
August 2025 
          

OFFICERS AND COMMITTEE  
 
CHAIRMAN: Robert Geary. rageary0709@googlemail.com 07713 476 169  
 
VICE CHAIRMAN AND WELFARE: Simon Aldis. pufferfish@yahoo.com 
 
SECRETARY: Mike Smith. mike.gr.smith@btinternet.com  
 
ASSISTANT SECRETARY: Penny Eames. pjveames@googlemail.com 
 
TREASURER: Karen Smith. karen.mary.smith@outlook.com 07906 619 901  
 
COMMUNICATIONS ETC: John Bowness. john44bowness@hotmail.co.uk  

07903 025 761 
 
HEAD COACH: Shirley Pickering. shirley@medescon.com 07766 460 277 
 
PREMISES: Steve Bessant. stevebessant@talktalk.net 
 
COMMITTEE: James Lancaster. james.r.lancaster@hotmail.com 07939 553 197 


